TE CONNECTIVITY /// AST4100 (REV C)            06/2021
Page 1
LOW COST / COMPACT
Pressure Sensor & Transducer
AST4100
Overview
The AST4100 is a compact, low cost pressure transducer with a cable
electrical connection.  Mainly used in benign environments, the

Tel: 0400-820-6015
Email: customercare.shzn@te.com
Ordering Information
AST4100 A 00500 P 4 A 1 000
Process Connection
A= 1/4” NPT Male
B= 1/8” NPT Male
C= 1/4” BSPP Male
F= 7/16” - 20 UNF Male
Pressure Range
Insert Pressure Range Code (see table for availability)
Pressure Unit
B= Bar          P= PSI
Output
1= 0.5-4.5V ratiometric
3= 1-5V
4= 4-20mA (2 wire loop powered)
6= 1-6V
Electrical
A= 2 ft. (0.6m)
B= 4 ft. (1.2m)
C= 6 ft. (1.8m)
D= 10 ft. (3.0m)
Wetted Material
0= 17-4PH          1= 316L
Options
000= No Options